
Senior Project Fresh Coupon 
Locations 
 
 
Bay  
Jessica Somerlott  
Bay County Department on Aging  
515 Center Street, Suite 202  
Bay City, MI 48708  
Phone: 989-895-4100  
Email: somerlottj@baycounty.net 

Clare  
Carol Majewski  
Clare County Senior Services  
225 W. Main Street  
Harrison, MI 48625  
Phone: 989-539-8870  
Email: majewskic@clareco.net 

Gladwin  
Jennifer Bullard  
Council on Aging Serving Gladwin County  
215 S. Antler Street  
Gladwin, MI 48624  
Phone: 989-426-5450  
Email: jennifer@gladwinchc.net 

Gratiot  
Sarah McClung  
Gratiot County Commission on Aging  
515 S. Pine River Street  
Ithaca, MI 48847  
Phone: 989-875-5246  
Email: smcclung@gratiotmi.com 
 
Ionia  
Lisa Insley  
Ionia County Commission on  
Aging 115 Hudson Street  
Ionia, MI 48846  
Phone: 616-527-5372  
Email: linsley@ioniacounty.org 

Isabella  
Carmel Slebodnik  
Isabella County Commission on Aging  
2200 S. Lincoln Road  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  
Phone: 989-772-0748  
Email: cslebodnik@isabellacounty.org 

 
 
 
 
 
Mecosta  
Beth Whyte  
Mecosta County Commission on Aging  
12954 80th Avenue  
Mecosta, MI 49332  
Phone: 231-972-2884  
Email: beth.whyte@mccoasc.org 

Midland  
Pesi Kennett  
Midland County Food Assistance Program  
(MCFAN)  
P.O. Box 2521  
Midland, MI 48641  
Phone: 989-486-9393  
Email: outreach@midlandcountyefpn.org 

Montcalm  
Hannah Bliss  
Montcalm County Commission on Aging  
613 N. State Street Stanton, MI 48888  
Phone: 989-831-7476 Ext 1  
Email: hbliss@montcalm.us 

Oceana  
Renee Sischo  
AgeWell Services  
560 Seminole Road  
Muskegon, MI 49444  
Phone: 231-733-8641  
Email: renee@agewellservices.org 

Muskegon  
Renee Sischo  
AgeWell Services  
560 Seminole Road  
Muskegon, MI 49444  
Phone: 231-733-8641  
Email: renee@agewellservices.org 

Osceola  
Heidi Gillum  
Osceola County Commission on Aging  
732 W. US 10  
Evart, MI 49631  
Phone: 231-734-5559  
Email: hgillum@osceolacoa.org 
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